
 

               

 

 

 
 

 

 
 

Elma Meadows Golf Course, NY   
                                               

           Boys 5K Run Varsity XC    Class D                                                     11/6/2012 
 

                                          Results by Leone Timing & Results Services    www.leonetiming.com  

 

 
 

 

      1         Gabe Rodriguez           SR  1    Geneseo                          15:59.9    5:10  
    2    1 Jeremy Spiezio          SO  1   Greenwich                 16:15.0   5:15  

    3      Alex Campanella         SR  2   Eldred                    16:22.5   5:17  

    4    2 Rufus Wareham           SR  3   Mount Academy             16:26.4   5:19  

    5      Corey Wefing            JR  1   Maple Grove               16:32.4   5:21  

    6      Tom McClellan           SR  4   Mayfield                  16:37.3   5:22  

    7      Nicholas Spina          JR  2   Sauquoit Valley           16:41.5   5:24  

    8      Jacob Urys              SR  5   Mekeel Christian Academy  16:43.2   5:24  

    9      Mitch Ryan              SR  6   Seton Plattsburgh         16:53.9   5:28  

   10    3 Jordan Bender           SR  7   Barker                    16:57.7   5:29  

   11    4 Keith Baird             SO  2   Mount Academy             16:58.8   5:29  

   12      Seth Baker              SR  8   Weedsport                 16:59.3   5:29  

   13    5 Alex Hall               SR  9   Beaver River              17:04.5   5:31  

   14      Evan Page               JR  3   Seton Plattsburgh         17:05.9   5:31  

   15    6 Bryce Moeller           JR  4   Barker                    17:07.5   5:32  

   16      Nelson Fernandez        JR  5   Seward                    17:08.7   5:32  

   17      Jon Pearl               SR 10   Campbell-Savona           17:09.4   5:33  

   18    7 Alex Hall               SR 11   Caledonia-Mumford         17:14.5   5:34  

   19    8 Everett Geiger          SO  3   Caledonia-Mumford         17:14.9   5:34  

   20      Alex Hogue              FR  1   Wheatland-Chili           17:18.7   5:36  

   21      Jesse Capellaro         SR 12   Webutuck                  17:19.7   5:36  

   22    9 Tyler Belden            JR  6   Ticonderoga               17:20.7   5:36  

   23      Brett Ryan              SR 13   Cato-Meridian             17:24.5   5:37  

   24      Patrick Murphy          SO  4   Duanesburg                17:25.4   5:38  

   25   10 Nathan Cobb             SR 14   Beaver River              17:26.9   5:38  

   26   11 Baxter Wareham          FR  2   Mount Academy             17:28.3   5:39  

   27      Tyler Field             SO  5   Onondaga                  17:31.0   5:39  

   28   12 Javeed Nazir            SR 15   Ticonderoga               17:33.7   5:40  

   29      Xaviaer McKinley        FR  3   Duanesburg                17:34.8   5:41  

   30   13 Casey Webb              SO  6   Barker                    17:35.3   5:41  

   31      Aamir Zain              JR  7   Harley-Allen              17:36.7   5:41  

   32   14 Shawn Silliman          SO  7   Ticonderoga               17:38.3   5:42  

   33   15 Dwayne Thomson          SR 16   Mount Academy             17:38.6   5:42  

   34   16 Dustin Neddo            JR  8   Beaver River              17:38.7   5:42  

   35      Theo Moore              SR 17   Groton                    17:38.8   5:42  

   36   17 Devlin Kennedy          JR  9   Greenwich                 17:39.2   5:42  

   37      Jake Brummeler          SO  8   Stony Brook               17:42.2   5:43  

   38   18 John Hughes             JR 10   Haldane                   17:43.7   5:44  

   39      Jason Jenks             JR 11   Groton                    17:44.3   5:44  

   40   19 Thomas Miller           JR 12   Southern Cayuga           17:45.1   5:44  

   41      Brenden Walker          SR 18   Tioga                     17:45.8   5:44  

   42      Josh Ahlstrom           SR 19   Maple Grove               17:50.0   5:46  
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   43   20 Hayden Hathaway         SO  9   Barker                    17:50.2   5:46  

   44      Eric Peck               SR 20   Groton                    17:50.6   5:46  

   45   21 James Brown-Kinsella    SO 10   Greenwich                 17:51.1   5:46  

   46   22 Randy Mow               JR 13   Mount Academy             17:52.3   5:46  

   47   23 Ryan Vertino            SR 21   Caledonia-Mumford         17:52.4   5:46  

   48      Jason Ortiz             SR 22   Alexander Hamilton        17:54.4   5:47  

   49   24 Travis Edwards          SO 11   Beaver River              17:55.4   5:47  

   50   25 Jonathan Rempe          SO 12   Southold                  17:56.6   5:48  

   51   26 Chandler Hansen         SO 13   Greenwich                 17:56.9   5:48  

   52      Brian Falkena           SR 23   Chapel Field              17:59.1   5:49  

   53      Galen Snyder            SR 24   Avon                      18:00.0   5:49  

   54      Adam Forti              JR 14   Berne Knox-Westerlo       18:02.2   5:50  

   55      Ryan Carpenter          JR 15   Sherman                   18:03.3   5:50  

   56      Frank Zuroski           FR  4   Maple Grove               18:05.8   5:51  

   57   27 Dustin Walters          SO 14   Barker                    18:06.7   5:51  

   58   28 Kyle Fulk                8  1   Norwood-Norfolk           18:10.4   5:52  

   59   29 Sergio Cruz             SO 15   Barker                    18:11.6   5:53  

   60   30 Lloyd Keiderling        SR 25   Mount Academy             18:17.1   5:54  

   61   31 Troy Purcell            FR  5   Beaver River              18:19.6   5:55  

   62   32 Leroy Meier             SR 26   Mount Academy             18:19.7   5:55  

   63   33 Theo Henderson          FR  6   Haldane                   18:19.7   5:55  

   64   34 Al Jarrett              JR 16   Beaver River              18:22.3   5:56  

   65      Jack Hillenbrand        SR 27   Harpursville              18:26.3   5:57  

   66      Ayan Mandal             JR 17   Stony Brook               18:30.3   5:59  

   67   35 Ricky Valentine         SR 28   Haldane                   18:34.1   6:00  

   68   36 Nolan Bouchane          JR 18   Barker                    18:36.0   6:00  

   69   37 Lucas Schmitt           SO 16   Beaver River              18:37.6   6:01  

   70   38 Ian Hall                SR 29   Caledonia-Mumford         18:38.0   6:01  

   71      Caleb Ryan              JR 19   Ross                      18:38.1   6:01  

   72      David Powers            FR  7   Eldred                    18:40.5   6:02  

   73      Colin Green             SR 30   Maple Grove               18:41.4   6:02  

   74      Karl Schultz            FR  8   Lake Placid               18:41.8   6:02  

   75   39 Kody Parrott            SO 17   Ticonderoga               18:43.4   6:03  

   76   40 Jacob Young             JR 20   Ticonderoga               18:50.5   6:05  

   77      Connor Marchione        JR 21   Utica Notre Dame          18:51.5   6:05  

   78   41 Deven Grant             SO 18   Norwood-Norfolk           19:04.9   6:10  

   79   42 Steven Casement         JR 22   Haldane                   19:05.1   6:10  

   80   43 Adam Saucier             8  2   Norwood-Norfolk           19:05.8   6:10  

   81   44 Devan Barta             SR 31   Southern Cayuga           19:11.7   6:12  

   82      Broyce Guerette         JR 23   Tupper Lake               19:21.2   6:15  

   83   45 Gage Oroloio            FR  9   Norwood-Norfolk           19:23.1   6:16  

   84      Taishi Kotsuka          SR 32   Keio Academy              19:24.0   6:16  

   85      Chaz Bair               SR 33   Brushton-Moira            19:25.5   6:16  

   86      Joe Ando-Hirsh          JR 24   Ross                      19:26.9   6:17  

   87   46 Owen Klipstein           8  3   Southold                  19:30.2   6:18  

   88      Yusuke Nakayama         SR 34   Keio Academy              19:30.8   6:18  

   89   47 Brendan Gill            SO 19   Southern Cayuga           19:31.3   6:18  

   90      Anson Gagnier           SO 20   Tupper Lake               19:33.9   6:19  

   91      Luke Ducharme           SR 35   Brushton-Moira            19:34.6   6:19  

   92      William Tseng           SR 36   Stony Brook               19:35.7   6:20  

   93      Ryohei Tsutsumi         SR 37   Keio Academy              19:39.2   6:21  

   94   48 Luke Cleary             JR 25   Haldane                   19:39.9   6:21  

   95   49 Ellis Pemrick            7  1   Greenwich                 19:40.6   6:21  

   96   50 Nick Bogel Burroughs    SO 21   Southern Cayuga           19:42.4   6:22  

   97      Alex Lafountain         JR 26   Brushton-Moira            19:43.2   6:22  

   98      Corey Detwiler          JR 27   Lake Placid               19:43.2   6:22  

   99   51 Brandon Rucker          JR 28   Haldane                   19:43.4   6:22  

  100   52 Patrick Radcliff        JR 29   Southern Cayuga           19:44.5   6:23  

  101   53 Riley Steindl           SO 22   Greenwich                 19:49.9   6:24  

  102   54 Ian Milliman            SO 23   Caledonia-Mumford         19:50.0   6:24  

  103      Shunya Shigeta          JR 30   Keio Academy              19:51.7   6:25  

  104   55 Jacob Howell            SO 24   Haldane                   19:52.6   6:25  

  105      Erik Ziemer             SR 38   Seton Plattsburgh         19:53.4   6:25  

  106   56 Ben Gushlaw              8  4   Norwood-Norfolk           20:04.4   6:29  



  107   57 Ross Shurtleff          SO 25   Southern Cayuga           20:05.1   6:29  

  108   58 Connor Levison          JR 31   Norwood-Norfolk           20:17.0   6:33  

  109   59 Martin Glazer           JR 32   Ticonderoga               20:19.2   6:34  

  110   60 Kyle Kline              SR 39   Caledonia-Mumford         20:30.4   6:37  

  111   61 Sam Nolan               FR 10   Southern Cayuga           20:39.0   6:40  

  112   62 Gus Rymer               SO 26   Southold                  20:45.9   6:42  

  113   63 Milo Stricker           SO 27   Ticonderoga               20:48.7   6:43  

  114   64 Peter Jarvis            FR 11   Norwood-Norfolk           21:33.5   6:58  

  115   65 Ian Toy                 JR 33   Southold                  21:54.5   7:05  

  116   66 John Tomici             SR 40   Southold                  22:36.2   7:18  

  117   67 Christopher Buono       SO 28   Southold                  22:36.3   7:18  

    118   68 Joe Tetreault           SR 41   Caledonia-Mumford         23:27.9   7:35 

 

 

 

    

 

  1.    54   Mount Academy            (17:16.9   86:24.4 1:25.9) 
============================================= 

  1      2    Rufus Wareham           SR    16:26.4 

  2      4    Keith Baird             SO    16:58.8 

  3     11    Baxter Wareham          FR    17:28.3 

  4     15    Dwayne Thomson          SR    17:38.6 

  5     22    Randy Mow               JR    17:52.3 

  6    (30)   Lloyd Keiderling        SR    18:17.1 

  7    (32)   Leroy Meier             SR    18:19.7 

 

  2.    69   Barker                         (17:31.5   87:37.4 1:09.0) 
============================================= 

  1      3    Jordan Bender           SR    16:57.7 

  2      6    Bryce Moeller           JR    17:07.5 

  3     13    Casey Webb              SO    17:35.3 

  4     20    Hayden Hathaway         SO    17:50.2 

  5     27    Dustin Walters          SO    18:06.7 

  6    (29)   Sergio Cruz             SO    18:11.6 

  7    (36)   Nolan Bouchane          JR    18:36.0 

 

  3.    86   Beaver River                   (17:41.1   88:25.1 1:15.1) 
============================================= 

  1      5    Alex Hall               SR    17:04.5 

  2     10    Nathan Cobb             SR    17:26.9 

  3     16    Dustin Neddo            JR    17:38.7 

  4     24    Travis Edwards          SO    17:55.4 

  5     31    Troy Purcell            FR    18:19.6 

  6    (34)   Al Jarrett              JR    18:22.3 

  7    (37)   Lucas Schmitt           SO    18:37.6 

 

  4.   114   Greenwich                      (17:52.6   89:22.8 3:25.6) 
============================================= 

  1      1    Jeremy Spiezio          SO    16:15.0 

  2     17    Devlin Kennedy          JR    17:39.2 

  3     21    James Brown-Kinsella    SO    17:51.1 

  4     26    Chandler Hansen         SO    17:56.9 

  5     49    Ellis Pemrick            7    19:40.6 

  6    (53)   Riley Steindl           SO    19:49.9 

 

 

 

 

 

 

TEAM SCORE 



  5.   114   Ticonderoga                    (18:01.4   90:06.6 1:29.8) 
============================================= 

  1      9    Tyler Belden            JR    17:20.7 

  2     12    Javeed Nazir            SR    17:33.7 

  3     14    Shawn Silliman          SO    17:38.3 

  4     39    Kody Parrott            SO    18:43.4 

  5     40    Jacob Young             JR    18:50.5 

  6    (59)   Martin Glazer           JR    20:19.2 

  7    (63)   Milo Stricker           SO    20:48.7 

 

  6.   130   Caledonia-Mumford         (18:10.0   90:49.8 2:35.5) 
============================================= 

  1      7    Alex Hall               SR    17:14.5 

  2      8    Everett Geiger          SO    17:14.9 

  3     23    Ryan Vertino            SR    17:52.4 

  4     38    Ian Hall                SR    18:38.0 

  5     54    Ian Milliman            SO    19:50.0 

  6    (60)   Kyle Kline              SR    20:30.4 

  7    (68)   Joe Tetreault           SR    23:27.9 

 

  7.   176   Haldane                        (18:40.5   93:22.5 1:56.2) 
============================================= 

  1     18    John Hughes             JR    17:43.7 

  2     33    Theo Henderson          FR    18:19.7 

  3     35    Ricky Valentine         SR    18:34.1 

  4     42    Steven Casement         JR    19:05.1 

  5     48    Luke Cleary             JR    19:39.9 

  6    (51)   Brandon Rucker          JR    19:43.4 

  7    (55)   Jacob Howell            SO    19:52.6 

 

  8.   212   Southern Cayuga               (19:11.0   95:55.0 1:59.4) 
============================================= 

  1     19    Thomas Miller           JR    17:45.1 

  2     44    Devan Barta             SR    19:11.7 

  3     47    Brendan Gill            SO    19:31.3 

  4     50    Nick Bogel Burroughs    SO    19:42.4 

  5     52    Patrick Radcliff        JR    19:44.5 

  6    (57)   Ross Shurtleff          SO    20:05.1 

  7    (61)   Sam Nolan               FR    20:39.0 

 

  9.   213   Norwood-Norfolk          (19:09.8   95:48.6 1:54.0) 
============================================= 

  1     28    Kyle Fulk                8    18:10.4 

  2     41    Deven Grant             SO    19:04.9 

  3     43    Adam Saucier             8    19:05.8 

  4     45    Gage Oroloio            FR    19:23.1 

  5     56    Ben Gushlaw              8    20:04.4 

  6    (58)   Connor Levison          JR    20:17.0 

  7    (64)   Peter Jarvis            FR    21:33.5 

 

 10.   264   Southold                      (20:32.7   102:43.4 4:39.6) 
============================================= 

  1     25    Jonathan Rempe          SO    17:56.6 

  2     46    Owen Klipstein           8    19:30.2 

  3     62    Gus Rymer               SO    20:45.9 

  4     65    Ian Toy                 JR    21:54.5 

  5     66    John Tomici             SR    22:36.2 

    6    (67)   Christopher Buono       SO    22:36.3 


